Keysight Technologies
N5467A Infiniium User
Defined Application (UDA)
Custom Automation for Your
Infiniium Oscilloscope
Data Sheet
2
Create the applications that you need

Infiniium User Defined Application (UDA) continued
11
Ordering information
License type
Infiniium
Z-Series
Infiniium
S-Series
Infiniium 90000A,
X-, Q-Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed
N5467B-1FP N5467C-1FP
040 040
User-installed N5467B-1NL N5467C-1NL
Floating Transportable N5467B-1TP N5467C-1TP N5467B-1TP N5467C-1TP
Server-based N5435A-058
Keysight Technologies Oscilloscopes
Multiple form factors from 20 MHz to > 90 GHz  |  Industry leading specs  |  Powerful applications
myKeysight